’Ay,.,. ol

AV




11:30 am

11:50 am

12:55 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm

Welcome and Purpose

Chris Kloss, Director of Water Permits Division, U.S.
Robyn DeYoung, Senior Policy Analyst, U.S. EPA
State Panelists on Integrated Planning Experience

Shelly Shores-Miller, Chief of the Bureau of Water,
Water Permitting & Compliance Section, Kansas
Department of Health and Environment

Michael Abbott, Operating Permit Section Chief,
Missouri Department of Natural Resources

Adam Eller, Senior Water Permit Writer, Virginia
Department of Environmental Quality

Break

Virtual Breakout Sessions

Group Recap on Breakout Discussions
Adjourn

State and U.S. EPA participants can for the virtual roundtable.

> .4’ ~
2 L il

2 N o

. IR ] : Y »
EPA A B g
N Sl -

p Bap " ]

* n 2, %, W p



https://us02web.zoom.us/meeting/register/tZAtfuuupjMvGtDAzKt3KlaQDDOcKUZcOPSI



