## *EPA*

EPA's Integrated Planning Virtual Roundtable for NPDES Permitting Authorities

January 13, 2021 11:30amET – 2:30pmET

## Agenda

11:30 am	Welcome and Purpose
	Chris Kloss, Director of Water Permits Division, U.S. EPA
	Robyn DeYoung, Senior Policy Analyst, U.S. EPA
11:50 am	State Panelists on Integrated Planning Experience
	<b>Shelly Shores-Miller</b> , Chief of the Bureau of Water, Water Permitting & Compliance Section, Kansas Department of Health and Environment
	Michael Abbott, Operating Permit Section Chief, Missouri Department of Natural Resources
	Adam Eller, Senior Water Permit Writer, Virginia Department of Environmental Quality
12:55 pm	Break
1:15 pm	Virtual Breakout Sessions
2:00 pm	Group Recap on Breakout Discussions
2:30 pm	Adjourn



State and U.S. EPA participants can <u>register here</u> for the virtual roundtable.